CCTV | Aegis SuperLED White Light Illuminator
Functions
• 3D diffuser technology eliminates hotspots in the
foreground and underexposed backgrounds
• Delivers even illumination designed specifically for
CCTV
• Dramatically improves night-time imaging, reducing
noise and increasing video signal

Environmental IP67
Construction Robust, aluminum construction with acrylic front
fascia
Weight 3.8 kg (8.4 lb)
Dimensions 305 x 240 x 110 mm (11.9 x 9.4 x 4.4 in)
Power Cable 4 m (13 ft)
Bracket Wall mount U-bracket supplied
Aegis SuperLED White Light Performance Ranges
Model Wave-
length
Beam
Patterns
Achievable
Distance*
HFOV
SLED10-WBD White light 10º 85 m (275 ft) 15 m (50 ft)
SLED20-WBD White light 20º 55 m (180 ft) 20 m (65 ft)
SLED30-WBD White light 30º 50 m (165 ft) 25 m (85 ft)
SLED60-WBD White light 60º 35 m (115 ft) 40 m (130 ft)
SLED95-WBD White light 95º 25 m (85 ft) 55 m (180 ft)
SLED120-WBD White light 120º 20 m (65 ft) 70 m (230 ft)
* Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent on
camera and lens characteristics.
Ordering Information
SuperLED Black Diamond (White-10) EX